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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

ARich, RWhite,NiCollins, DHop, Ridley,Hock

No transactions performed this week.

Azulgranal899 (#6)

Released Treylon Burks TEN WR Owner Sat Jun 29 2:37am CT
Released Samaje Perine DEN RB Owner Wed Jun 5 2:18am CT
Released Isaiah Spiller LAC RB Owner Wed Jun 5 2:18am CT
Released Noah Gray KC TE Owner Wed Jun 5 2:18am CT
Traded Tiger Bait Dynasty 4 Tue Jun 11 5:58am CT
Marquise Brown WR KC Jordan Love QB GB
Rnd 3, Pick 3

Ballbusters 20

No transactions performed this week.

Culpeper Shockers

No transactions performed this week.

DYNO4+ RunCMC #12 E

Released Tucker Kraft GB TE Owner Sun May 12 2:34pm CT
Released Tre Tucker LV WR Owner Sat Mar 16 6:31pm CT

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL K Owner Thu Mar 7 12:40am CT
Released Tyler Allgeier ATL RB Owner Thu Mar 7 12:40am CT

He Hate Me D12

Released Cam Akers MIN RB Owner Mon Jun 3 9:52pm CT
Released Leonard Fournette BUF RB Owner Mon Jun 3 9:52pm CT
Released Ka'imi Fairbairn HOU K Owner Sat Apr 6 10:09pm CT
Released Miami Dolphins MIA D/ST Owner Sat Apr 6 10:09pm CT
Released Las Vegas Raiders LV D/IST Owner Sat Apr 6 10:09pm CT
Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS RB Owner Sat Apr 6 10:09pm CT
Traded _TPI_D7_T Wed Jul 3 1:03pm CT
David Njoku TE CLE Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND
Rnd 1, Pick 11
Jumpin

No transactions performed this week.

Krusty One Rules!

Released Darren Waller NYG TE Owner Mon Jun 10 3:44pm CT
Released Skyy Moore KC WR Owner Sat Jun 1 10:49am CT

Released Juwan Johnson NO TE Owner Wed Apr 17 3:52pm CT
Released Noah Brown HOU WR Owner Thu Mar 28 5:16pm CT
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Maulers D7

Off IIR

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Rupert

Luke Musgrave
Jason Myers

AJ Dillon

Odell Beckham Jr.
Alec Pierce
Denver Broncos

Gardner Minshew I

Zack Moss RB CIN

No transactions performed this week.

Tiger Bait Dynasty 4

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Dalvin Cook
Joshua Kelley
Evan McPherson
Logan Thomas
Jason Sanders

Kadarius Toney

George Pickens WR PIT

Jordan Love QB GB

Brock Purdy QB SF

_TPI_D7_T

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Hendon Hooker
Rondale Moore
Zach Evans

Kenneth Gainwell

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND

Romeo Doubs WR GB

GB TE

SEA K

GB RB

MIA WR

IND WR

DEN D/ST

LV QB

Tiger Bait Dynasty 4

BAL RB
LAC RB
CIN K

SF TE
MIA K

KC WR
Maulers D7

Azulgranal899 (#6)

_TPI_D7_T

DET QB
ATL WR
LAR RB
PHI RB
He Hate Me D12

Tiger Bait Dynasty 4

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

George Pickens WR PIT

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Zack Moss RB CIN

Marquise Brown WR KC

Rnd 3, Pick 3

Romeo Doubs WR GB

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

David Njoku TE CLE
Rnd 1, Pick 11

Brock Purdy QB SF
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Tue Jul 2 12:14am CT
Mon Jul 1 11:09pm CT
Mon Jul 1 11:09pm CT
Mon Jul 1 11:09pm CT
Mon Jul 1 11:09pm CT
Mon Jul 1 11:09pm CT
Mon Jul 1 11:09pm CT
Tue Jul 2 11:04am CT

Fri Jun 28 12:33pm CT
Wed Jun 26 6:19pm CT
Wed Jun 26 6:19pm CT
Wed Jun 26 5:41pm CT
Wed Jun 26 5:41pm CT
Wed Jun 26 5:41pm CT
Tue Jul 2 11:04am CT

Tue Jun 11 5:58am CT

Mon May 27 7:18pm CT

Sun Apr 28 10:01am CT
Sun Apr 28 10:00am CT
Sun Apr 28 10:00am CT
Sun Apr 28 10:00am CT
Wed Jul 3 1:03pm CT

Mon May 27 7:18pm CT
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